Инкрементальные энкодеры
Поставщик:
Наименование:
серии E60H
серии E60H
Инкрементальные энкодеры

Утверждение (кроме выхода линейного драйвера)
I N S T R U C T I O N   M A N U A L
 Ordering Information
 Output Waveforms
 Cautions during Use
 Major Products
 Radial cable connector type Control Output Diagram
Series
Shaft inner
diameter
Pulses/
Revolution
Output phase Control output Power supply Cable
Diameter
Ø60mm,
hollow shaft
type
Ø20mm
100,1024,
5000, 8192
3: A, B, Z
6: A, A, B, B,
Z, Z
T: Totem pole output
N: NPN open collector
output
V: Voltage output
L: Line driver output
5: 5VDC ±5%
24: 12-24VDC
       ±5%
No mark:
Radial cable type
C: Radial cable
connector type (�)
24N3819220E60H
� Cable length
 : 250mm
� All output circuits of A, B, Z phase are same. (line driver output is A, A, B, B, Z, Z)
� Totem pole output type can be used for NPN open collector output type (� 1) or voltage output type (� 2).
 Specifications  Connections
Item Diameter Ø60mm hollow shaft type of incremental rotary encoder
Model
Totem pole output E60H20- -3-T-
NPN open collector output E60H20- -3-N-
Voltage output E60H20- -3-V-
Line driver output E60H20- -6-L-

                        NPN
Дифференциальный выход
уведомления.
напряжения (
*
*
*
*
страница).
11
7. Информация для заказа
instart-info.ru4
2. Технические характеристики
Модель Мощность двигателя, кВт Ток, А
Вход: 3 фазы, 342-440 В (+5% не более 20 мс), 50/60 Гц ±2%
SBIM-0.4/1.2-04 0.4 1.2
SBIM-0.55/1.6-04 0.55 1.6
SBIM-0.75/2.0-04 0.75 2.0
SBIM-1.1/2.6-04 1.1 2.6
SBIM-1.5/3.6-04 1.5 3.6
SBIM-2.2/5.6-04 2.2 5.6
SBIM-3.0/7.2-04 3.0 7.2
SBIM-4.0/9-04 4.0 9.0
SBIM-5.5/12-04 5.5 12.0
SBIM-7.5/16-04 7.5 16.0
SBIM-11/22-04 11 22.0
SBIM-15/30-04 15 30.0
SBIM -18.5/37-04 18.5 37
SBIM -22/44-04 22 44
SBIM -30/60-04 30 60
SBIM -37/74-04 37 74